Ouvreur
IDESHEIM JONATHAN

0.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 30.71 35.43 40.68 45.93 47.25
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|LEBRET ANTOINE M| 1988 MA1 30.32 12.40 Or 16.25
2| MAZURIER MATHIS M| 2002 JUN 31.52 16.06 Vermeil 19.91
3| DIEVART ERNEST M| 2005 MIN 32.69 19.62 Vermeil 23.47
4| MARTIN JAUBERT CYRIL M| 1987 MA1 32.81 19.99 Vermeil 23.84
5|LAURENT THIMOTY M| 2009 POU 40.06 42.09 Argent 45.94
6 | BAGNOL CHLOE F| 2003 CAD 44.51 55.65 Bronze 59.50
7 |DHULST JUSTINE F| 2007 BEN 45.73 59.37 Bronze 63.22
8| MONNIER ZOE F| 2010 POU 47.73 65.46 69.31
9| DURAND FLORE F| 2012 MIC 52.05 78.63 82.48

LEMARCHAND DELPHINE F| 2005 MIN ABD

DAUBOIN INDIA F| 2002 JUN ABD

PAYAN ELOISE F| 1997 SEN ABS

LAURENT MAXENCE M| 2007 BEN ABS

PAYAN LIONEL M| 1968 MA3 ABS

MONNIER ARTHUR M| 2008 BEN ABS
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